
Sprengels Kamp

Grüne Eiche

Im Ahsel

Im Strangen

Up'n Blöcken

127

Brache

Brache

Brache

1

(1)
(3)

(2)

80

26

44

3

41

51

33

76

22
3

19

95

78

58

43

79

72

54

22
1

6

49

41

60

52

42

70

81

42

20

18

45

16
2

23

46
3

94

56
1

1

14

67
1

64

61

10

2

37

46

48

16
1

65

71
1

8
1

77

5

24
1

21
1

34

53

35

50

47

62

59

36

63

68

43

17

396

90012

91029

60094

60096

60097

90013

60087

60089

60088

91035

61001

60093

60091

60090

60079

90134
40009

61068

1161

90078

90081

1162

90079

90082

61011

40055

99001

90076

61010

99102

99103

90077

61011

90080

61006

91031

Gemarkung: Vellahn (13 0978)
Flur: 1
Flurstück: 2

Gemeinde: Vellahn (13 0 76 142)
Landkreis Ludwigslust-Parchim

Lage: Im Ahsel ; Im Strangen 
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Flurübersicht
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Vellahn
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Goldenbow bei Vellahn
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